
 sala  - dyżur w PW
TEAMS  - konsultacje TEAMS

URLOP

Dr hab. inż. 
prof. uczelni

Dr hab. inż. 
prof. uczelni

Dr inż. Dr inż. Dr inż. Dr inż. Dr inż. Dr inż. Mgr inż. Mgr inż. Mgr inż. Mgr inż. Dr inż.

Dzień godz
Janina 
Zaczek-

Peplinska

Marek 
Woźniak

Waldemar 
Odziemczyk

Alicja Sadowska
Sławomir 

Jastrzębski
Sławomir 
Łapiński

Krzysztof 
Karsznia

Jerzy 
Wojciechowski

Mariusz Pasik
Iwona 

Jankowska
Ewa 

Świerczyńska
Krzysztof 
Książek

Maria 
Kowalska

8-9

9-10

10-11 304 TEAMS 310

11-12 304 310

12-13 304

13-14

14-15 304

15-16 304 304

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

8-9 310

9-10 310

10-11 TEAMS TEAMS 310 403A 310 TEAMS

11-12 310 403A 310 TEAMS

12-13

13-14 310

14-15 310 TEAMS

15-16

16-17 TEAMS

17-18 TEAMS

18-19

19-20

8-9

9-10
10-11

11-12

12-13 TEAMS 310

13-14 TEAMS 310

14-15 310

15-16 TEAMS 310

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

8-9

9-10 310/311

10-11 310/311

11-12 TEAMS

12-13 TEAMS

13-14 TEAMS

14-15

15-16 TEAMS

16-17

17-18
TEAMS 17:30- 

18:30
18-19

19-20

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12 TEAMS

12-13

13-14

14-15 310

15-16 310

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21 TEAMS - niestcj

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13 310 zjazd

13-14 TEAMS - niestcj

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14
14-15
15-16
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Środa

Czwartek

Piątek

Sobota

Niedziela

Poniedziałek

Wtorek


